
Hot Drink &  Tea
Cake ONLY

£3.50
Weekdays 9-11am

PASTRIES - 9-3

Selection of Pastries
ask your server for todays
selection 

£3.00

Al lergens menu avai lable on request /  V = Vegetarian

LIGHT BREAKFAST - 9-3

Toast
2 sl ices of white
bloomer/sourdough

Classic Beans on Toast
 Heinz beans served on white
bloomer/sourdough

Egg on Toast
fr ied,  poached or scrambled,  you
decide!

Framptons Avo Toast
crushed avacado,  freshly baked
sourdough, chil l i  f lakes,  l ime on
the side.

Smoked Bacon Bap

Sausage or Vegan Sausage
Bap

Framptons Breakfast Bap
Bacon, Sausage,  Egg & Hash
Brown

£3.50

BRUNCH - 9-3

Pancake
maple syrup,  smoked streaky
bacon

Omlette
3 free range eggs with choice of
2 f i l l ings:  cheese,  ham hock,
spinach,  mushrooms, tomato,
peppers

Eggs Benedict
poached egg,  ham hock,
hollandaise on sourdough

Framptons Full  Plate
2 sausages,  2 back bacon,
tomato,  hash browns, mushroom,
baked beans & choice of egg

Framptons Light Plate
sausage,  back bacon,  tomato,
mushroom, hash brown, baked
beans & choice of egg

Framptons Vegan (ve)
moving mountains sausage,
tomato,  mushroom, crushed
avocado,  hash brown, spinach &
baked beans 

Extras:  
sausage,  bacon,  ham hock,  egg
(1) ,  hash brown, beans.

£9.00

TOASTED
SANDWICHES

Dorset Cheddar & Tomato
cheddar cheese or vegan cheddar

Roast Chicken & Streaky Bacon

Tuna Mayo

Local Ham Hock & Dorset
Cheddar 
slow cooked ham hock & cheddar cheese

£8.00

 served with side salad,  option of vegan cheese

£9.00

£11.00

£15.00

£11.00

£13.00

£2 ea

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00


