Hot Drink & Tea Cake ONLY £3.50 Weekdays 9-11am



CAFE BAR KITCHEN

### PASTRIES - 9-3

Selection of Pastries	
ask your server for todays	
selection	

£3.00

#### LIGHT BREAKFAST - 9-3

<b>Toast</b> 2 slices of white bloomer/sourdough	£3.50
Classic Beans on Toast Heinz beans served on white bloomer/sourdough	£6.00
Egg on Toast fried, poached or scrambled, you decide!	£6.00
Framptons Avo Toast crushed avacado, freshly baked sourdough, chilli flakes, lime on the side.	£7.50
Smoked Bacon Bap	£7.50
Sausage or Vegan Sausage Bap	£7.50
<b>Framptons Breakfast Bap</b> Bacon, Sausage, Egg & Hash Brown	£9.50

#### BRUNCH - 9-3

Pancake maple syrup, smoked streaky pacon	£9.00
Omlette 3 free range eggs with choice of 2 fillings: cheese, ham hock, spinach, mushrooms, tomato, peppers	£9.00
Eggs Benedict boached egg, ham hock, hollandaise on sourdough	£11.00
Framptons Full Plate 2 sausages, 2 back bacon, comato, hash browns, mushroom, baked beans & choice of egg	£15.00
Framptons Light Plate sausage, back bacon, tomato,	£11.00

Framptons Vegan (ve) £13.00 moving mountains sausage, tomato, mushroom, crushed avocado, hash brown, spinach & baked beans

£2 ea

Extras: sausage, bacon, ham hock, egg (1), hash brown, beans.

mushroom, hash brown, baked

beans & choice of egg

# TOASTED

## SANDWICHES

served with side salad, option of vegan cheese

Dorset Cheddar & Tomato cheddar cheese or vegan cheddar	£8.00
Roast Chicken & Streaky Bacon	£9.00
Tuna Mayo	£9.00
Local Ham Hock & Dorset Cheddar	£9.00

slow cooked ham hock & cheddar cheese

